
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$8.80 1 $8.80 325.00 17408.0 $8.80 325.0 17083.0

$8.50 1 $8.50 400.00 17408.0 $8.50 725.0 16683.0

1 $8.00 186.00 $8.00 17408.0 $8.00 725.0 16683.0

$7.30 1 $7.30 1800.00 17222.0 $7.30 2525.0 14697.0

3 $7.00 1635.00 2 $7.00 600.00 17222.0 $7.00 3125.0 14097.0

$6.99 1 $6.99 500.00 15587.0 $6.99 3625.0 11962.0

$6.51 1 $6.51 600.00 15587.0 $6.51 4225.0 11362.0

1 $6.50 500.00 2 $6.50 909.00 15587.0 $6.50 5134.0 10453.0

1 $6.49 160.00 $6.49 15087.0 $6.49 5134.0 9953.0

$6.40 1 $6.40 500.00 14927.0 $6.40 5634.0 9293.0

1 $6.01 170.00 $6.01 14927.0 $6.01 5634.0 9293.0

1 $6.00 500.00 1 $6.00 300.00 14757.0 $6.00 5934.0 8823.0

1 $5.49 180.00 $5.49 14257.0 $5.49 5934.0 8323.0

$5.01 1 $5.01 4278.00 14077.0 $5.01 10212.0 3865.0

6 $5.00 2565.00 1 $5.00 850.00 14077.0 $5.00 11062.0 3015.0

2 $4.50 1300.00 $4.50 11512.0 $4.50 11062.0 450.0

7 $4.00 3491.00 $4.00 10212.0 $4.00 11062.0 -850.0

2 $3.50 830.00 $3.50 6721.0 $3.50 11062.0 -4341.0

8 $3.00 3307.00 1 $3.00 800.00 5891.0 $3.00 11862.0 -5971.0

1 $2.50 930.00 $2.50 2584.0 $2.50 11862.0 -9278.0

3 $2.00 848.00 $2.00 1654.0 $2.00 11862.0 -10208.0

2 $1.00 806.00 $1.00 806.0 $1.00 11862.0 -11056.0

40 17408.0 14  11862.0
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